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Teljesitett id6 List.

Pilota neve

Oberling Krisztian

MNASZ ——'_7 /_/—— C.T.R.B.2012-2. futam
/ -~ AMATOR

_/

&/ _/ _/K UrA

Navigator neve

Neszlinger Rébert

RALLYE

EK.

Suzuki

0:05:19,20

2. kategoria

0:04:08,60 0:04:39,50

METABOND KUPA
2012. 06. 10.
KATEGORIA EREDMENYLISTA

0:04:07,70

0:04:46,60

0:04:12,10

Ossz. I1d6

0:27:13,70

METABOND

Lassito hiba

0:00:10,00

I.E. hiba

Palyatév.

Biintetés Indok

0:27:23,70

Tradler Attila

Marcsa Niki

AR.C. Gydr

Suzuki

0:05:09,00

0:04:28,60 0:04:54,00

0:04:21,20

0:04:57,40

0:04:19,70

0:28:09,90

0:00:20,00

0:00:20,00

0:28:49,90

Nagy Akos

Szab6 Tamas

Zeusz Ase

Suzuki

0:05:07,90

0:04:54,20 0:05:02,70

0:04:34,90

0:05:04,90

0:04:32,90

0:29:17,50

0:29:17,50

Erés Gabor

Fenesi Jozsef

AR.C. Gydr

Suzuki

0:05:03,20

0:04:22,80 0:04:54,50

0:04:21,50

0:05:10,50

0:04:17,10

0:28:09,60

0:01:30,00

0:29:39,60

Marton Zoltan

Osztermann Ervin

Zeusz ASE

Suzuki

0:05:22,40

0:04:41,60 0:05:14,20

0:04:33,60

0:05:10,00

0:04:31,80

0:29:33,60

0:00:10,00

0:29:43,60

Virag Tamas

Nagy David

EK.

Suzuki

0:05:17,90

0:04:31,30 0:04:59,30

0:04:19,70

0:04:53,90

0:04:22,20

0:28:24,30

0:01:30,00

0:29:54,30

ifj. Fogarasi Attila

Toloczko Péter

Tatai Aréna SE

Suzuki

0:05:07,30

0:04:22,20 0:04:51,20

0:04:17,30

0:04:51,80

0:05:53,20

0:29:23,00

0:00:10,00

0:01:00,00

0:30:33,00

Bereczki Péter

Locher Janos

Griinvald Balazs

Leanyvari Laszlo

Bal-Fék Rally Team ASE

Suzuki

Peugeot

0:05:26,90

0:05:09,40

0:04:35,10 0:05:12,90

3. kategoria
0:04:24,70 0:04:54,30

0:04:31,60

0:04:23,80

0:05:07,00

0:04:56,90

0:04:31,40

0:04:24,40

0:29:24,90

0:28:13,50

0:01:30,00

0:00:30,00

0:30:54,90

0:28:43,50

Juhdsz Imre

Fehérvari Laszlé

VW

0:05:15,40

0:04:39,40 0:05:09,90

0:04:34,60

0:05:05,40

0:04:31,60

0:29:16,30

0:29:16,30

Gergely Richard

Mez6fi Gergé

Lada

0:05:13,20

0:04:26,90 0:05:00,90

0:04:22,00

0:04:53,60

0:28:16,40

0:01:30,00

Kardos Zoltan

Somogyi Tamas

Ford

0:05:25,50

0:04:41,10 0:05:09,20

0:04:27,10

0:05:12,30

0:29:23,90

0:01:30,00

Vamos Attila

Vamos Rezs6

Lada

0:05:58,40

0:04:57,00 0:05:21,50

0:04:47,10

0:05:24,60

0:31:16,30

0:00:20,00

Roller Gabor

Roller Zsolt

Lada

0:05:22,40

0:04:36,60 0:05:16,60

0:04:37,20

0:05:15,10

0:29:44,90

0:01:20,00

0:00:40,00

Trescsik Akos

Trescsik Karoly

Lada

0:05:24,10

0:04:43,90 0:05:30,40

0:04:56,10

0:05:47,30

0:31:48,50

0:00:20,00

Hodosi Zoltan

Hauptmann Karoly

Lada

0:05:38,40

0:04:58,60 0:05:22,30

0:04:42,50

0:05:20,20

0:30:43,50

0:01:50,00

Heizer-Venesz Tibor

Ferenczi Szabolcs

Lada

0:05:56,70

0:05:06,20 0:05:33,20

0:05:37,90

0:07:53,90

0:05:09,20

0:35:17,10

0:00:20,00

0:35:37,10

Aspermayer Zoltan

Thomas Kuselbauer

Polacsek Istvan

Michael Rennhofer

Citroen

Honda

Civic Type R

0:05:20,50

0:04:51,10

0:04:33,60 0:05:05,30
4. kategori

0:04:20,50 0:04:48,30

0:04:28,60

0:04:12,80

0:04:39,10

0:04:45,30

0:04:29,00

0:04:11,50

0:28:36,10

0:27:09,50

0:00:10,00

0:00:10,00

0:28:46,10

0:27:19,50

Csaki Péter

Téth Adam

Lada

2105

0:05:04,30

0:04:23,70 0:05:02,10

0:04:19,70

0:04:50,80

0:04:16,10

6,70

Pribusz Jozsef

Acs Molnar Istvan

BMW

E30

0:05:16,10

0:04:32,50 0:05:03,50

0:04:32,70

0:05:02,20

0:¢

0:00:10,00

Bodor Krisztian

Bodor Attila

Mazda

323

0:05:12,10

0:04:28,40 0:05:01,00

0:04:34,00

0:05:01,80

0:00:20,00

Rénay Laszl6

Csuri Andras "Buksi"

Seat

Ibiza

0:05:06,50

0:04:27,90 0:05:00,80

0:04:21,60

0:04:58,30

50,00

Kocsis Tamas

Téth Olivér

Peugeot

309

0:05:34,20

0:04:45,20 0:05:10,30

0:04:32,00

0:05:06,20

10,00

Ifj.Sz6ke Andras

Sz6ke Andras

Mazda

323GT

0:05:14,60

0:04:37,20 0:05:09,00

0:04:30,40

0:05:03,30

10,00

Szalai Richard

Vaszari Daniel

VW

Golf

0:05:28,20

0:04:33,70 0:04:58,20

0:04:37,50

0:05:02,40

20,00

Kulcsar Balazs

Mocher Laszl6

VW

Golf

0:05:21,70

0:04:40,10 0:05:12,70

0:04:34,70

0:05:09,20

30,00

Csizmazia Ferenc

Kiraly Andras

Lada

2101

0:05:38,10

0:04:49,00 0:05:19,00

0:04:44,50

0:05:22,40

30,00

Gyongyosi Zoltan

Hergovics Csaba

Alba Rallye Team

Opel

Astra

0:05:31,90

0:04:45,10 0:05:29,40

0:04:39,90

0:05:14,20

10,00

Szab6 Zoltan JR.

Biranti Lajos

Szab6 Zoltan

Hegedus Krisztian

Taylor Racing Team

Biridopping

Renault

R R B Pl Pl Pl Pl Pl

Megane 52000

0:06:36,80

0:04:46,70

0:04:41,60

5. kategoria
0:04:06,30 0:04:35,50

0:05:30,70

0:04:47,10

0:04:04,80

0:05:22,80

0:04:32,70

:05:25,70

0:03:59,40

0:32:24,70

0:26:05,40

0:01:30,00

0:00:30,00

0:33:54,70

0:26:35,40

Biranti Attila

Pusztai Rébert

Biridopping

0:04:58,50

0:04:11,80 0:04:44,90

0:04:08,40

0:04:40,40

0:04:09,40

0:26:53,40

0:00:10,00

0:27:03,40

Ungvari Péter

Unnep Andras

Pdpai Autdsport Egyesilet

0:04:56,50

0:04:12,50 | 0:04:48,70

0:04:13,90

0:04:42,40

0:04:10,00

0:27:04,00

0:00:10,00

0:27:14,00

Papesz

Rena

Biridopping

0:04:40,00

0:03:55,40 | 0:04:31,30

0:04:05,90

0:04:32,30

0:03:54,50

0:25:39,40

0:01:40,00

0:27:19,40

Gurdon Attila

Gurdon Barbara

EK.

Mitsubishi

Lancer EVO 6

0:04:20,00

0:03:49,00 0:04:15,00

0:03:46,70

0:04:24,90

0:03:56,50

0:24:32,10

0:03:10,00

0:27:42,10

Téth Attila

Kobi

Bal Fék SE

BMW

E30

0:04:42,20

0:04:01,40 0:04:34,50

0:05:33,10

0:04:33,50

0:04:13,80

0:27:38,50

0:00:40,00

0:28:18,50

Gergely Rébert

Kailbach Gergely

Gergely Racing Team

Subaru

Impreza

0:05:09,50

0:04:23,90 | 0:04:55,50

0:04:11,90

0:04:42,10

0:04:03,10

0:27:26,00

0:01:00,00

0:28:26,00

Szabo "Szocske"

Horvath Tamads

BMW

M3

0:05:01,90

0:04:13,70 0:04:46,30

0:04:06,30

0:04:43,70

0:04:08,80

0:27:00,70

0:01:40,00

0:28:40,70

Czézinger Tamas

Varfalvi Zsolt

Subaru

Legacy

0:04:45,60

0:04:21,40 0:04:58,60

0:04:34,20

0:04:55,60

0:04:41,80

0:28:17,20

0:01:40,00

0:29:57,20

Bertalan Péter

Kalman "TOTESZ"

Opel

Calibra 4x4

0:05:18,80

0:04:21,60 0:04:41,80

0:04:05,90

0:04:33,60

0:04:00,10

0:27:01,80

0:02:50,00

0:00:10,00

0:30:01,80

Gauzer Miklés

Csizmazia Eva

Fanatik AMSE

SVM Rallye Team

Mazda

Suzuki

v oy ooy onf o o

323 GT

Swift Sport 1600

0:06:37,60

0:05:31,20

El6futok

0:05:00,20

0:04:45,50

0:32:36,80

0:01:50,00

0:34:26,80

4 |Reinhard Jud

Karl-Johann Reitmaier

EK.

BMW

25i

Integra Type R

0:05:53,70

Licensz

0:04:32,20 0:04:59,30

0:04:19,50

0:04:56,90

0:04:22,80

0:29:04,40

0:01:00,00

0:30:04,40
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Petrik "PENGE" Misi

MNASZ ——_7 /- /—— C.T.R.B.2012-2. futam
METABOND KUPA
2012. 06. 10.

~ &
_/_/

/ AMATOR
RALLYE

&/ _/ _/K UrA

Téth Zsolt

Lada

2017

Kiestek

KATEGORIA EREDMENYLISTA

0:00:10,00

0:00:10,00

Nagy Zoltan

Pintér Jozsef

Lada

2107

Sinka Tamas

Foltin Attila

Lada

VFTS

0:00:20,00

0:00:20,00

Radnai Jézsef Andras

Tlizké Mark Gergd

Fejér All RaIIy Team ASE

Opel

Corsa A 1.6 GSi

0:05:05,20

0:05:06,50

0:04:26,60

0:05:02,60

0:04:27,90

0:24:08,80

0:00:20,00

0:01:40,00

0:26:08,80

Imre Richard

Imre David

EK.

Lada

VFTS

0:05:09,50

0:05:09,50

0:00:10,00

0:05:19,50

Schubert Istvan

Kollar Karoly

Spiller Autd Kft.

Renault

Clio

0:05:09,70

0:04:25,80

0:09:35,50

0:01:00,00

0:10:35,50

Gasztonyi Laszlo

Gasztonyi Laszl6

Kalman Racing Service Kft.

BMW

E30

0:04:57,00

0:04:16,80

0:09:13,80

0:01:00,00

0:10:13,80

Klausz Krist6f

Klausz Laszlé

Klaus Motorsport

BMW

E30 M3

0:04:55,60

0:04:12,10

0:04:34,50

0:04:29,20

0:04:01,10

0:22:12,50

0:00:30,00

Farkasdi Tibor

Szab6 Mark

Farkasdi Rally Team

Lada

2105

W Wi 01 W w W w

0:05:18,10

0:04:28,10

0:06:11,80

0:04:59,10

0:20:57,10

0:00:20,00

0:00:10,00

0:23:02,50

Marits Janos

Eigner Ambrus

EK.

Lada

2107

ALF chmoo

0:05:00,70

1cs

[Ee——

0:04:15,10

0:04:44,50

.r/,cr ab

0:04:09,30

22 52

Wi du:n hu REVITA TV

0:04:43,10

0:22:52,70

0:00:20,00

0:23:12,70




